
-233
265

-232 19 3:0
313

-234 2 3:1
266 353

-231 w.o. 12 3:1
-305

-235
267

-230 w.o.
314

-236 3 3:0
268 354

-229 w.o. 10 3:0
-306

-237
269

-228 w.o.
315

-238 2 3:0
270 355

-227 w.o. 18 3:1
-307

-239
271

-226 w.o.
316

-240 16 3:2
272 356

-225 1 3:0 7 3:2
-308

-241
273

-224 1 3:1
317

-242 4 3:0
274 357

-223 w.o. 9 3:0
-309

-243
275

-222 w.o.
318

-244 5 3:0
276 358

-221 w.o. 13 3:0
-310

-245
277

-220 w.o.
319

-246 16 3:0
278 359

-219 w.o. 16 3:0
-311

-247
279

-218 w.o.
320

-248 1 3:0
280 360

-217 14 3:0 3 3:0
-312

Harri ULJAS

Timm RANNU

Siim ARAK

Janek JASHKOV

Tõnu KANNE

Andrei ZAVIDEI

Imre VEETAMM

Ivo VEERG

Aleksandr SOKIRJANSKI

Toivo TUISK

Viktor KUKK

Aleksandr SOKIRJANSKI

Toivo TUISK

Vello GRUFT

Janek JASHKOV

Margus JÕELAID

Alvar TEEARU

Raigo ROMMOT

 bye

Ene LAUR

Dmitri SEMJONOV

Janek TOOMIKAS

 bye

Tõnu TEREPING

 bye

Vello GRUFT

Pavel KONOVALOV

Viktor KUKK

 bye

Ivo VEERG

Albert MJAKIŠEV

Timm RANNU

 bye

Hannes KAALEP

 bye

Frank SUMBERG

 bye

 bye

Siim ARAK

 bye

 bye

Kaido KÄRNER

Kaider ZOPP

Kadri KALPUS

 bye

Tõnis TIHO

Janek TOOMIKAS

Tõnu TEREPING

Kaido KÄRNER

Kaider ZOPP

Andres LUSMÄGI

 bye

Janek JASHKOV

Margus JÕELAID

Ene LAUR

Janek TOOMIKAS

Kaider ZOPP

Tõnu KANNE

Andrei ZAVIDEI

Imre VEETAMM

Dmitri SEMJONOV

Viktor KUKK

Tallinn, 20. september 2014. a

Rahvapinksi III hooaeg (2014/15) - 1. etapp
MIINUS
LEHT A

Timm RANNU

Hannes KAALEP

Tõnis TIHO

Siim ARAK

Andres LUSMÄGI

Janek JASHKOV

Margus JÕELAID

Raigo ROMMOT

Ene LAUR

Frank SUMBERG



-249
281

-216 17 3:2
321

-250 17 3:2
282 361

-215 w.o. 4 3:1
-297

-251
283

-214 w.o.
322

-252 3 3:0
284 362

-213 w.o. 8 3:1
-298

-253
285

-212 w.o.
323

-254 13 3:0
286 363

-211 w.o. 6 3:2
-299

-255
287

-210 w.o.
324

-256 18 3:2
288 364

-209 18 3:1 19 3:2
-300

-257
289

-208 w.o.
325

-258 5 3:2
290 365

-207 w.o. 10 3:0
-301

-259
291

-206 w.o.
326

-260 19 3:2
292 366

-205 w.o. 4 3:0
-302

-261
293

-204 w.o.
327

-262 4 3:0
294 367

-203 w.o. 12 3:0
-303

-263
295

-202 w.o.
328

-264 3 3:2
296 368

-201 15 3:1 11 3:1
-304

Jüri BURIHHIN

Indrek MITT

Alvar NIGLAS

Sergei PEDERSEN

Platon MATŠÕNKSI

Igor ZINOVJEV

Jüri BURIHHIN

Mari PLAKK

Joosep KANGUR

Toomas SIMS

Tarass TIHHOMIROV

Sergei PEDERSEN

Indrek MITT

Igor ZINOVJEV

Igors PEIPINS

Tarass TIHHOMIROV

Toomas SIMS

Martin PÄRN

49.-64. 33.-48.65.-71.

 bye

Tarass TIHHOMIROV

 bye

Kaino TÜLLE

 bye

Joosep KANGUR

 bye

Janno VALTIN

 bye

Semjon ZVEZDIN

Timur MARTŠENKO

Kaido FLOREN

 bye

Argo RAHU

 bye

Igor ZINOVJEV

 bye

Priit TOMSON

Tõnu KUUS

 bye

Rain KULLAMAA

 bye

Kardo KOOP

 bye

Tõnis OSVET

Tõnu MALSUB

Mati LOHU

 bye

Leino TAMM

 bye

Janno VALTIN

Priit TOMSON

Platon MATŠÕNKSI

Mati LOHU

Tarass TIHHOMIROV

Kaino TÜLLE

Joosep KANGUR

Argo RAHU

Igor ZINOVJEV

Leino TAMM

Tõnu KUUS

Rain KULLAMAA

Kardo KOOP

LEHT B

Kaido FLOREN

MIINUS

Mati LOHU

Leino TAMM

Rain KULLAMAA

Janno VALTIN

Igors PEIPINS

Martin PÄRN

Semjon ZVEZDIN

Tõnu MALSUB

Platon MATŠÕNKSI

Juhan SUZDALEV



-372

353 417
8 3:1

393
7 3:1

354 445
6 3:0

-371

355 418 469
9 3:0 11 3:0

394
10 3:0

356 -428

-370

357 419 495 3.-6.
6 3:0 11 3:2

395
15 3:0

358 446
13 3:0

-369

359 420 470
15 3:1 9 3:2

396
14 3:1

360 -427

Madis EICHLER

Madis EICHLER

Tiit ÕUN

Janek JASHKOV

MIINUS
LEHT C

Tõnu KANNE

Imre VEETAMM

Markus VEILTKOP

Janek JASHKOV

Janek JASHKOV

Madis EICHLER

Alexander SLYUSAREV

Tõnu KANNE

Dmirty FOMICHENKO

Imre VEETAMM

Tõnu KANNE

Tiit ÕUN

Markus VEILTKOP

Markus VEILTKOP

Aleksandr SOKIRJANSKI

Paul ZARODÕŠEV

Tõnu KANNE

Andrei ZAVIDEI

Imre VEETAMM

Ivo VEERG

Aleksandr SOKIRJANSKI

Toivo TUISK

Vello GRUFT



-376

361 421
13 3:0

397
8 3:1

362 447
3 3:0

-375

363 422 471
9 3:2 9 3:1

398
13 3:2

364 -426

-374

365 423 496 3.-6.
11 3:1 18 3:1

399
9 3:0

366 448
8 3:1

-373

367 424 472
4 3:0 8 3:1

400
12 3:0

368 -425Indrek MITT

Tarass TIHHOMIROV

Sergei PEDERSEN

Igor ZINOVJEV

Vaino KOORT

13.-16. 9.-12. 7.-8.

Kalle KUUSPALU

Kalle KUUSPALU

Kalle KOOP

17.-24.25.-32.

Jüri BURIHHIN

Igor ZINOVJEV

Jüri BURIHHIN

Harri KEERMA

Vaino KOORT

Tarass TIHHOMIROV

Janno LAASNER

Johannes RUUTO

Jüri BURIHHIN

Harri KEERMA

Igors PEIPINS

Vaino KOORT

Kalle KOOP

MIINUS
LEHT D

Harri KEERMA

Kalle KUUSPALU

Janno LAASNER

Martin PÄRN

Igors PEIPINS

Toomas SIMS


